
DWP College of Engg

Journal Voucher

Repair & Maint. Electrical Dr
Travelling Exps-Staff Dr

Io Khose S.V. (Work Adv.)

On Account of:
expenditure incurred shri
Khose S.V an account of
purchase of material
Electrical maintance vide
enclosed bills.
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Credit

486.00

486.00

Authorised Signatory

Debit

444.00
42.00

.t< 486.00
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lnvoic,e No

cM-4255
Delivery Note

cu-4255
Supplie/s Ref.

cM-4255
Buye/s Order No

Despatch Document No

Despatched through
BY H'D TO MR BACHKAR

Other Reference(s)

Delivery Note Date

8-Mar-2019

Dated

Destinatian

Dated

8- ar-2o19
INTERNATIONAL ELECTRICALS
"INTEF'NA'IONAL PL.AZ/{'
s No 61/2A+1A_ PLOT Nn.z.
NEAR VENU WEIGH EIRIDOE.
NAGAR-SHIFIOI }.{IGT.{VVAY.
A}.{A/lEDNAGAR-'141 1 1
PH NO 0241 274e393 2777A51
GSTIN/UlN: 27A-A.BFla821 Nl 23

: M.ha.asht.a, t:io<i- 27
Ervr.ir : accolnts€rant mationel.l6ctric.r. com

VIKHE PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

lfr
GHAT,

AREA, NAGAPUR,
EDNAGAR<141 1 1

'. 27AAAIP23MC1Z5
: Maharashtra, Code :

N/UIN
Name

_HsrgrsAc GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Disc. o/o Amouniit Descriplion of Goods

t SWATT ('O) BULB PHTLTPS (8539)
6OWATT 23OVOLT BULB PHILTPS (9252)

ccsr
scsr

Round Oll

8539
9252

18 o/o

1a vo
20 nos

6 nos
15.00
12.71

nos
nos

376.26

300.00
76.26

33.86
33.86

0.o2

GST CASH MEMO (MIDC) (oRtG|NAL FOR RECtPtEtA

Total 26 no6 444.
Chargeable (in

Rupoes Four Hundred Forly Four Only
State Tax Total

Tax AmountValue Amounl Rate Amount
90/.
90/"

27.OO
6.86

54
76.26 gvo 6.86 13.72

376.26 86

Amouat (h \A/ords) : lndian Rupees Sixty SCven gnd Seventy TwO paisc Only

? A\D
hereby certify thal mylour registration cert;licate under
/SGSTIGST/UGST Act is in force on date o which supply

goods/services specified in this tax invoice is made by me/us
it shall be accounted for in the tumover of sale wilh filing of
m and lha due tax a has b..n paid or shall be paid

SUBJECT TO AHMEONAGAR JURISDICTION

Thb is a Computer Generated lnvoice

stomeds Seal and Signature Ior INTERNATIO

Companys Bank Details
Bank Narne : HDFC BANK
A/c No. : 018126900024,!2
Branch & IFS Code: AHIUIEDNAGAR & HDFCooOO18i



Pad. Dr.\'ithalrao Vikhe Patil College of Engineering
Vilad (ihat, Ahmcdngar - 41.1 I I I

GATE PASS

No :- 2€2G Date I 2011!

Reason: Private / Official',.'

1Details of Works

tU\ e r'r.A'(--r
\Principal/ HOD's Name & Signature
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